
The Cemento Pietra range is reminiscent of the subtle variation of 
concrete, and fused with the veining of Pietra marble. This sleek 
and timeless range comes in four colourways of Black, Grey, Tan 
and White, meeting the needs of every look or style. The Cemento 
Pietra range also comes in a large array of sizes from 75 x 300mm, 
300 x 300mm, 300 x 600mm and 600 x 600mm, making this a 
very versatile range for every need.
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HIGHLIGHTING  
the Cemento Pietra range



Black

Grey

600 x 600mm
CEMPBK60M (in/out)

300 x 600mm
CEMPBK36M (in/out)

75 x 300mm
CEMPBK753M (in/out)

300 x 300mm
CEMPBK30M (in/out)

600 x 600mm
CEMPGY60M (in/out)

300 x 600mm
CEMPGY36M (in/out)

75 x 300mm
CEMPGY753M (in/out)

300 x 300mm
CEMPGY30M (in/out)



Tan

White

600 x 600mm
CEMPTN60M (in/out)

300 x 600mm
CEMPTN36M (in/out)

75 x 300mm
CEMPTN753M (in/out)

300 x 300mm
CEMPTN30M (in/out)

600 x 600mm
CEMPWH60M (in/out)

300 x 600mm
CEMPWH36M (in/out)

75 x 300mm
CEMPWH753M (in/out)

300 x 300mm
CEMPWH30M (in/out)



NO
TE: Colour variation is an inherent property of all kiln-fired products. Tiles supplied m

ay vary from
 sam

ples provided. All slip resistant ratings are provided subject to the guidelines outlined in our term
s & conditions of sale.
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Rating

CEM
PBK753M

Black
75 x 300m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

46
48

49.68
46.98

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PBK30M

Black
300 x 300m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

12
56

60.48
20.20

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PBK36M

Black
300 x 600m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

8
40

57.60
20.83

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PBK60M

Black
600 x 600m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

4
40

57.60
20.83

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PGY753M

G
rey

75 x 300m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/out

Rectified
46

48
49.68

46.98
SQ

M
P4

V2
CEM

PGY30M
G

rey
300 x 300m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

12
56

60.48
20.20

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PGY36M

G
rey

300 x 600m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/out

Rectified
8

40
57.60

20.83
SQ

M
P4

V2
CEM

PGY60M
G

rey
600 x 600m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

4
40

57.60
20.83

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PTN753M

Tan
75 x 300m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

46
48

49.68
46.98

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PTN30M

Tan
300 x 300m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

12
56

60.48
20.20

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PTN36M

Tan
300 x 600m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

8
40

57.60
20.83

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PTN60M

Tan
600 x 600m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

4
40

57.60
20.83

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PW

H753M
W

hite
75 x 300m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

46
48

49.68
46.98

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PW

H30M
W

hite
300 x 300m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

12
56

60.48
20.20

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PW

H36M
W

hite
300 x 600m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

8
40

57.60
20.83

SQ
M

P4
V2

CEM
PW

H60M
W

hite
600 x 600m

m
Porcelain Tiles

In/out
Rectified

4
40

57.60
20.83

SQ
M

P4
V2


